’ 8/18/2023

Emhs

FALCON 200CC MINI BIKE PARTS CATALOGUE

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 1 of 22



g ’ 8/18/2023
%c?spdrts

HANDLE BAR
ASSEMBLY H_ )
3
1 S 4
"t S@ 1 f'_“<
3—E 14 P
8 /m' )
= 5 A
10 e 6
2 ; =
1211
—_—
15 ' 11
Item No. Description Chinese Qty.
GRIP, RIGHT, THROTTLE CONTROL IR
CABLE, THROTTLE VT ]2k
3 STOP SWITCH WITH CABLE (ON/OFF) FZEFFE (EFITFEL)
3.1 HOUSING, THROTTLE CABLE T £ RE
4 HANDLEBAR FHuE
5 CABLE, BRAKE R
6 LEVER, LEFT BRAKE R ETFH
7 GRIP, LEFT TR
8 BRACKET, UPPER HANDLEBAR T et San
9 BRACKET, LOWER HANDLEBAR FIUE e
10 BOLT M10-1.25X45, HEX (PT) BEFEM10%45
11 WASHER, BEVELED COVER P
12 WASHER, RUBBER 1 3ivdan
13 SPACER fEE
14 BOLT M8-1.25X25, ALLEN (FT) BEFEMS*25
15 NUT M10-1.5X8, HEX 1EEE M10

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 2 of 22



gmkts

8/18/2023

FRONT FORK
ASSEMBLY
12
11
1 7__‘:—3
10
9
Item No. DESCRIPTION Chinese Qty.
1 BOLT M10-1.5X25, FLANGE (FT/S) BEETM10X 30
2 BRIDGE, FORK TOP R
3 BEARING ASSEMBLY, STEERING STEM YA FFhhk (80
4 DOWN BOARD TR
5 BOLT M6-1.0X20, FLANGE (FT) B24T M6 X 20
6 WASHER, M6
7 FENDER, FRONT, BLACK B4 ()
7 FRONT FENDER GREEN e (Zkf)
8 BRACKET, FRONT FENDER IR
9 FORK, FRONT AT 5
10 BOLT M10-1.5X40, HEX (FT) BEETM10 X 40
11 HEADLIGHT, PLASTIC BT (FERD
11 HEADLIGHT, METAL CIPNSNEAD)
12 BOLT M6-1.0X50, FLANGE (PT) J2ETM6
15 M6x55 BOLT HEFEM6 X 55
BULB, HEADLIGHT 12V35W BT RIT AT I
FRONT FORK
ASSEMBLY
11
Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 3 of 22



gm}ts

8/18/2023

"ol a il
9 8 7
Item No. DESCRIPTION Qty.
16 NUT M6-1.0X6, FLANGE SPRING LOCK BEREMG
17 NUT M6-1.0X6, FLANGE SPRING LOCK 4 REMe
18 WASHER M10X20X2, PLATE SFEHML0X20X2
19 WASHER M10X16X3, SPRING FAIMI0X16X3
FRONT WHEEL -
ASSEMBLY \@\
-7
Item No. DESCRIPTION Qty.
1 NUT M14-1.5X13, FLANGE SELF LOCK B 2 BEM14 X 1. 5
2 BUSHING, 16MM X 25MM P D 16X 30
3 BEARING 6202 7K 6202
4 RIM, FRONT WHEEL EEE
5 TIRE, FRONT AND REAR 19 X 7.00-8 HhE
6 VALVE SIHE
7 SHAFT, FRONT WHEEL B
aja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282
PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 4 of 22

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)



g ’ 8/18/2023
%c?spdrts

8 BUSHING, MIDDLE, FRONT WHEEL i et A

FRAME ASSEMBLY 41

10 8
Item No. Description Qty.
1 TANK, DECORATIVE S A
2 SEAT, BLACK ApER (B )
3 BOLT M6-1.0X15, FLANGE (FT) BEFEM6 X 15
5 FENDER, REAR Jar4 e
6 BRACKET, FENDER, REAR JE RS > 28
7 KICKSTAND ) > 48
8 SPRING, KICKSTAND A =7 e e
9 BOLT M10-1.25X35, HEX (PT/S) M= BRABET
10 FOOT REST il fH
11 FRAME ZEn
12 NUT M8-1.25X8, FLANGE SELF LOCK Al A NS
JACKSHAFT AND
CHAIN TENSIONER o_ " 15

__6

y 9
w16 / 14
Baja Motorsports, LLC ———A2 .. —
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 5 of 22



e

Emfts

11

8/18/2023

Item No. Description Qty.
1 ROLLER 4 CHAIN TENSIONER Gl 2%k B He
2 CHAIN TENSIONER SR
3 CHAIN TENSIONER SPRING I e L 5y
4 NUT M8-1.25X9, FLANGE SELF LOCK Tk B IR B
5 NUT M16-1.5X16, FLANGE SELF LOCK RS R R
6 WOODRIFF KEY FOR SPROCKETS B AT 2R
7 NUT M5-0.8X5, HEX NYLON R TR B 2 g B
8 BUSHING FOR SPROCKETS RS
9 JACK SHAFT WITHOUT 2 SPROCKETS T2
10 SPROCKET 1 B
11 SPROCKET 2 FEife2
12 M8*25 ADJUSTING SCREW W/ NUT A IR AEM8*25
NUT M8-1.25X7, HEX LRSS
13 CHAIN TENSIONER ASSYEMBLY BESCTR RO R
14 JACKSHAFT ASSEMBLY SRR A AR
15 WASHER M8X24X2, PLATE 3 8MM
16 BOLT M8-1.25X16, FLANGE (FT) BEFEMS-1. 25X16
ENGINE
Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 6 of 22



gm'rts

8/18/2023

Item No. DESCRIPTION Qty.
BUSH FOR ENGINE REWASE
CHAIN 1 SMALL NS L
11 CHAIN 2 LARGE KBES2
12 CHAIN COVER BEE
13 BOLT M6-1.0X10, HEX (FT) BEFEM6 X 10
15 CLUTCH COVER SEERRE
16 SHAFT 2 BUSH K E G
17 SHAFT 2 BUSH M E G
18 EXHAUST COVER BRACKET V7 A B S 4
19 EXHAUST COVER VE R AR e
20 EXHAUST PIPE (A W PART # 165-196) Y FE R
21 BOLT M8-1.25X20, FLANGE (FT) LM 2 BB FEMS %16 GB5787
22 NUT, SPROCKET 1
ENGINE
Item No. Description Qty.

1

ENGINE(6.5 HP MINI BIKE)

KHHL

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

of

22



’ 8/18/2023

Emﬁs

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 8 of 22



g%{?spdrts

8/18/2023

REAR WHEEL
ASSEMBLY
L7
16
1 13
2
2 7 _
4 7‘ (e
5 X
6
Item No. DESCRIPTION Qty.
1 BUSHING, LEFT REAR WHEEL G E
BUSHING, RIGHT REAR WHEEL 1.5" e &

2 BRAKE ASSEMBLY R ZE IR

3 BRAKE POLE ot sh e

4 BOLT M8-1.25X25, FLANGE (FT) BEETM8 X 25

5 BUSHING, MIDDLE REAR WHEEL Ja R

6 REAR SHAFT Ja FE

7 REAR RIM Ja e HE

8 BIG SPROCKET KEEife

9 REAR AXLE ADJUSTING ASSEMBLY A IEET

10 WASHER M6X17X1, PLATE P D6

11 NUT M6-1.0X5, HEX 12RE M6

12 BOLT M8-1.25X25, HEX (FT) BZETM8 X 25

13 BOLT M8-1.25X30, HEX (PT/S) B2ETM8 X 30

14 TOOLKIT THLS (T HE)

15 TIRE, FRONT AND REAR 19 X 7.00-8 R

16 BEARING 6202 7K 6202

REAR WHEEL
ASSEMBLY
1
Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282
PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 9 of 22

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)



g ’ 8/18/2023
%c?spdrts

9
Item No. DESCRIPTION Qty.
16 BRAKE CABLE BARREL J& il Bhd R AN
17 ADJUSTING NUT J& il Bhd 2 T R

CYLINDER HEAD

Item No. Description Qty.
1 CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY VEET Sk MR
2 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD VBT B
3 CYLINDER HEAD COVER VREL Sk 7
4 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAR COVER VRELL B H A
5 TUBE BREATHER R
6 BOLT M6-1.0X12, FLANGE (FT) N2 ET 6X12
7 STUD BOLT M6-1.0X108 S EIRRE 6X99

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 10 of 22



g%{?spdrts

8/18/2023

STUD BOLT M8-1.25X34

HEA B IR BE8X32

PIN DOWEL 10X14 1 10X14
10 BOLT M8-1.25X60, FLANGE (PT) ' IR ET 8X60
11 SPARK PLUG KAEZE
12 GUIDE. IN.VALVE(OVERSIZE) KI1Ee%
13 GUIDE, VALVE(OVERSIZE) KITEE
14 CLIP. VALVE GUIDE SINEERE

CYLINDER ASSY.

Item No. Description Qty.
1 CRANKSHAFT CASE Hh#hAa
2 CHARGE COIL 7 L 2R
3 GEAR, SPEED ADJUSTING TR R
4 SWING LEVEL, SPEED ADJUSTING AR
5 BOLT M10-1.25X15, FLANGE (FT) FROAE A 10X15
6 WASHER M10X16X2, PLATE A 10, 2MM
7 BEARING RADIAL BALL EEPS
8 OIL SEAL 25X41.25X6 H25X41. 25X6
9 PIN M25, LOCK BT
10 BOLT M6-1.0X25, FLANGE (FT) " ZME K 6X25
11 CIRCLIP, COIL MBI
12 WASHER M5X15X1, PLATE 6MME F
13 SLIDER, GOVERNER
14 CLIP., GOVERNOR HOLDER
aja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 11 of 22



g%{?spdrts

8/18/2023

CRANKCASE COVER

Item No. Description Qty.
1 CRANKSHAFT CASE COVER HH 346 55
2 PACKING, CASE COVER HH AR et
3 GAUGE OIL LEVEL LINGAN
4 PLUG, OIL Rk
5 SEAL, GAUGE OIL LEVEL IR INGZE S
6 PIN DOWEL 8X14 FH-F8X14
7 BOLT M8-1.25X30, FLANGE (FT) " B 8X32
8 OIL SEAL, CRANKSHAFT 25X41.25X6 MLAhmhEr25%X41. 25%X6
9 BEARING RADIAL BALL R RS
Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282
PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 12 of 22

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)



g%{?spdrts

8/18/2023

CRANKSHAFT
Item No. Description Qty.

1 CRANKSHAFT COMP KRNI A K

2 KEY, SPECIAL WOODRUFF 4X19 FEh 2y 2 5]
Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

13 of 22

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



gmﬁs

8/18/2023

PISTON& ROD
Item No. Description Qty.
1 RINGSET, PISTON TEIEIR
2 PISTON VK
3 PIN, PISTON T IER T
4 ROD ASSEMBLY CONNECTING EEM R
5 CLIP, PISTON PIN 18MM SEF 18MM
CAMSHAFT
Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282
PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 14 of 22

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)



g%{?spdrts

8/18/2023

e ad /i | 2
11
Item No. Description Qty.
1 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY I dS A R
2 ROD PUSH HEAT
3 VALVE ROCKER SRR
4 LIFTER, VALVE ROCKER SITHERF
5 VALVE, IN S 1R
6 VALVE, EX HS IR
7 SPRING VALVE S INEESS
8 RETAINER, IN VALVE SPRING i ] 5F 28
9 OIL SEAL, VALVE i ImbEES)
10 ROTATOR, VALVE ] | 1% B ik
11 PLATE, PUSH ROD GUIDE HEAT 4
12 RETAINER, EX VALVE SPRING HES R T30S [ 52 2%
13 PIVOT ROCKER ARM e R
14 NUT M6-1.25X5, HEX REVERSE THREAD 7 i R
15 BOLT, PIVOT (8MM) IEET
16 SPRING, WEIGHT RETURN [|] o7 58
RECOIL STARTER
5
6
8 g
Item No. Description Qty.
1 STARTER ASSY RECOIL JB B SR
2 WASHER 6MM 6
3 BOLT M10-1.0X10, FLANGE (FT) AT
5 BOLT M5-0.8X16, FLANGE (PT/S)
6 *GUIDE, RATCHET Stk
7 *SPRING FRICTION L
Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 15 of 22



¢

g%ﬁsmﬁfts

8/18/2023

8 *RATCHET, STARTER
*SPRING, RATCHET
10 *REEL, RECOIL STARTER
11 SPRING, RECOIL STARTER
12 CASE COMP, RECOIL STARTER
13 ROPE, RECOIL STARTER
FAN COVER
Item No. Description Qty.
1 COVER COMP FAN R R
2 LOWER PROTECTING COVER T
3 COVER COMP FAN s
4 BOLT M6-1.0X12, FLANGE (FT) P IRET6X12
5 BOLT M6-1.0X20, FLANGE (FT) PHEZIRE] 6X20
aja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282
PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 16 of 22

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)



gmﬁs

8/18/2023

CARBURETOR
Item No. Description Qty.
1 CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY AR 28 K
2 INSULATOR, CARB RTE S 242 Lo
3 GASKET, PIPE INTAKE HRERA
4 BUSH, AIR CLEANER U B
5 GASKET, INSULATOR ARy
6 LEVER COMP,CHOKE (STD) ZARER]
DRAIN PLUG, CARBURETOR
AIR CLEANER
Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282
PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 17 of 22

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)



g ’ 8/18/2023
Motorsports
e e
>
_"—"—FH—'—’—F'_I
Item No. Description Qty.
1 AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY YRR S,
2 BOLT M6-1.0X25, FLANGE (FT) 6X25 124e
4 NUT M6-1.0, WING W BE B
5 COVER AIR CLEANER TR
6 GASKET,ELBOW Hp-
7 AIR CLEANER COLLAR B RS W B
ELEMENT, AIR CLEANER PEAR IS
FLYWHEEL
Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282
PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 18 of 22

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)



g 8/18/2023
Motorsports
Item No. Description Qty.
1 FAN COOLING A H A
2 PULLEY STARTER EESIbEE
3 NUT M14-1.5X13, FLANGE SPRING LOCK BERF14MM
4 FLYWHEEL COMP, 1 MAGNET REL AR
5 COIL ASSEMBLY IGNITION PO B
6 BOLT M6-1.0X25, FLANGE (FT) 6X25 BEHE
5
CONTROL 4 ;
7
Item No. Description Qty.
1 CONTROL ASSEMBLY (THROTTLE) Bl GHID
2 SPRING A, THROTTLE HWITTRE
3 "T"BOLT THRIIZFE
4 ARM, SPEED ADJUSTING T
5 NUT M6-1.0X6, FLANGE SPRING LOCK B2RE GMM
6 SPRING,THROTTLE RETURN W
Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 19 of 22



g ’ 8/18/2023
Motorsports
ROD, SPEED ADJUSTING TR TAT
BOLT M6-1.0X12, FLANGE (FT) IEFE6X12
e
Item No. Description Qty.
1 MUFFLER COMP T 7 A R
2 GASKET, MUFFLER VH A A
3 PROTECT, MUFFLER OUTER VH A BRI B
4 ARRESTER. SPARK KACTH R 2%
5 BOLT M4-0.7X7, ROUND (FT) HEAT5X8
Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282
PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 20 of 22

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)



g ’ 8/18/2023
Motorsports
FUEL TANK ; 2
3 L 1
~T 4 — T~
i \T"
K I T ]
ﬂj‘_—l . :’
/—6 5 ]\ — N «@15
Q:_“::___‘_ T G ﬁ i
E— 7
Item No. Description Qty.
1 TANK, FUEL AR SR
2 CAP, FUEL TANK HAE =
3 FILTER, FUEL R VP 3oy B
4 BOLT M6-1.0X30, FLANGE (FT) BEET5X30
5 TUBE, FUEL ik=q
6 cLIP Sef
7 NUT M6-1.0X6, FLANGE SPRING LOCK 12 RFM6
CLUTCH
8 7 3 2
Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282
PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 21 of 22

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)



gmﬁs

8/18/2023

Item No. Description Qty.
1 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY, 3/4" SHAFT ARk
2 BOLT M8-1.0X25, FLANGE (FT) HEETMS X 30
3 SPRING GASKET 8 ] RS
4 WASHER M8X24X2, PLATE KIHPE
5 MAIN DISC COMP, CLUTCH
6 COVER COMP, CLUTCH
7 CIRCLIP, CLUTCH BA e
8 BUSHING, CLUTCH B A R A AR
Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282
PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 22 of 22

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)



